Kilpailu 18.4.2015 B agilityrata, paikka Lappeenranta

Medi 3, kello 15:10, tuomari Jari Suomalainen, koirakoita 34, ia 45 s,ea 80 s, v 3,7 m/s
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Lappeenrannan Agility Urheilijat ry

Rotu
espves
shelam
puli
mudi
koohon
parson
mudi
shelam
shelam
kromfo
koohon
shelam
espves
espves
kromfo
kromfo
kerter
espves
walter
shelam
koohon
shelam
novnou
pinser
espves
parson
shelam
X-rotu
shelam
walter
cocspa
shelam
kromfo
mudi

Nimi
Tinka
Dave
Linn
Seci
Pyry
Milo
Didi
Nuka
Nolan
Rasse
Inka
Heppu
Dia
Oodi
Carolina
Pyry
Liinu
Ronja
Vilppu
Ontario
Kafi
Rinaldo
Daisy
Yriti
Siiri
Carlos
Saaga
Rosa
Inkki
Inka
Judy
Into
Ruca
Pamela

Ohjaaja

Sanna Lehtonen
Soili Makkonen
Marianne Syvéniemi
Salla Vornanen
Mari Suhonen
Paula Happo

Elsi Pulli

Elina Kourula
Virpi Ruotsalainen
Anu Pulliainen

Ari Partti

Satu Airaksinen
Sanna Lehtonen
Ville Liukka
Jukka Vahvaselka
Eija Tuomela
Marjukka Sarkanen
Ville Liukka

Anne Vertanen
Tatiana Mikhailova
Ari Partti

Anton Ivaniuk
Riikka Rissanen
Laura Verkamo
Antti Karhunen
Kirsi Kyrélainen
Auli Martikka
Taina Rantanen
Riitta Oksman
Emma Ojala
Marjut Saarainen
Jaana Rautio
Terhi Vuojolainen
Kirsi Kokkonen
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JOA
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ACE
LAU
KK-99
MAH
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A-KOT
HSKH
HAU
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IMAKK
HAU
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(RUS)
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(RUS)
LAU
HAU
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VEIKK
KOTKA
LAU
KOTKA
HU-PU
WUOKS
LAU

Aika Nopeus
36,25 4,55
36,44 4,53
39,41 4,19
39,70 4,16
40,29 4,09
40,60 4,06
40,98 4,03
41,66 3,96
42,10 3,92
43,38 3,80
43,98 3,75
46,35 3,56
36,80 4,48
38,50 4,29
44,39 3,72
45,39 3,63
42,26 3,90

AV
-8,75
-8,56
-5,59
-5,30
-4,71
-4,40
-4,02
-3,34
-2,90
1,62
-1,02

1,35
-8,20
-6,50
-0,61

0,39
-2,74
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Tulos
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-8,56
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-4,02
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-2,90
-1,62
-1,02
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